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                                           Beloit, WI
                                       September 19, 2015
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                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1   67 Brian Cole               Sr Knox                          27:52.4  5:37 
       2    2   23 Jacob Gray               Sr Beloit                        28:07.9  5:40 
       3    3   77 Victor Schultz              Knox                          28:45.0  5:48 
       4    4  121 Christian Devant         Fr Rockford                      28:49.0  5:48 
       5    5   31 Alberto Torres           Jr Beloit                        28:49.2  5:48 
       6    6   22 George Gray              Sr Beloit                        29:07.9  5:52 
       7    7   25 Forrest Lloyd            So Beloit                        29:28.3  5:56 
       8    8   42 Timothy Huber            So Indiana University Northwest  29:35.9  5:58 
       9    9   69 Joseph Gilmore              Knox                          29:41.1  5:59 
      10   10   17 Daniel Arkes             Fr Beloit                        29:52.1  6:01 
      11   11   45 Miguel Tapia             Fr Indiana University Northwest  29:54.1  6:01 
      12   12  135 Peter Delafuente         Fr Sauk Valley CC                30:00.9  6:03 
      13   13  133 Braedon Bonnell          Fr Sauk Valley CC                30:11.3  6:05 
      14   14   43 Brandon Hurson           Fr Indiana University Northwest  30:34.5  6:10 
      15   15  103 Caleb Wagner             Jr Maranatha Baptist             30:36.0  6:10 
      16   16   26 Khusrav Mahkomov         Sr Beloit                        30:59.1  6:14 
      17   17   24 Jack Klobucar            Fr Beloit                        31:07.5  6:16 
      18        30 Josh Smith               Sr Beloit                        31:16.6  6:18 
      19   18   65 Zachary Barnes           Fr Knox                          31:19.8  6:19 
      20        29 Adam Ricks               Fr Beloit                        31:20.4  6:19 
      21   19  101 Cameron Rankin           Fr Maranatha Baptist             31:26.8  6:20 
      22   20  122 John Finley              Jr Rockford                      31:29.0  6:20 
      23   21  125 Joe Werkheiser           Fr Rockford                      31:33.0  6:21 
      24   22   76 Jonathan Rico            Fr Knox                          31:39.4  6:23 
      25   23   71 Ben Hosto                   Knox                          31:41.5  6:23 
      26   24  134 Quincy Coomes            Fr Sauk Valley CC                32:23.3  6:31 
      27   25  100 Ethan Pyle               Sr Maranatha Baptist             32:31.9  6:33 
      28   26   79 Martin Soto              Fr Knox                          32:40.8  6:35 
      29        21 Carl-Lars Engen          Jr Beloit                        32:42.3  6:35 
      30   27   41 Jacob Galvan             Fr Indiana University Northwest  32:53.8  6:38 
      31   28  124 Cristan Newton           So Rockford                      32:55.2  6:38 
      32        70 Zachary Gregory          Fr Knox                          33:00.3  6:39 
      33   29  139 Tanner Mortonson         So Sauk Valley CC                33:03.7  6:40 
      34       145 Austin Tillema              Triton                        33:11.6  6:41 
      35   30  137 Scott Heath              So Sauk Valley CC                33:12.0  6:41 
      36        82 James Wooley             So Knox                          33:17.6  6:42 
      37   31  123 Nathaniel Hegge          Fr Rockford                      33:19.1  6:43 
      38        74 Christian Padilla           Knox                          33:20.8  6:43 
      39        75 Jeremy Rainey-Brown         Knox                          33:22.9  6:43 
      40       143 Elijah Stonebraker       Fr Silver Lake                   33:27.7  6:44 
      41   32   93 Daniel Ackeret           Fr Maranatha Baptist             33:34.9  6:46 
      42   33   96 Timothy Kile             Jr Maranatha Baptist             33:40.8  6:47 
      43        66 Evan Berkey              Fr Knox                          33:44.2  6:48 
      44   34   44 Carlos Luna              So Indiana University Northwest  33:53.7  6:50 
      45   35   97 Joshua Kruit             So Maranatha Baptist             34:06.7  6:52 
      46   36   40 Tyler Fricke             Fr Indiana University Northwest  34:25.8  6:56 
      47   37   99 Benjamin Peden           Jr Maranatha Baptist             34:35.6  6:58 
      48   38  138 Justin Hunter            Fr Sauk Valley CC                34:41.0  6:59 
      49       104 Kurt Wagner              So Maranatha Baptist             34:45.2  7:00 
      50   39  140 Dakota Trancoso          So Sauk Valley CC                35:11.6  7:05 
      51       102 Lucas Vancina            Jr Maranatha Baptist             35:33.1  7:10 
      52        72 Joy Kannookaden             Knox                          36:00.9  7:15 
      53        20 Nico Enciso              Fr Beloit                        36:09.3  7:17 
      54       144 Kyle Gyselinck              Triton                        36:09.4  7:17 
      55        32 Alex Villegas            Fr Beloit                        37:54.3  7:38 
      56        98 Arthur Nutzhorn          So Maranatha Baptist             38:23.5  7:44 
      57       105 David Williams           So Maranatha Baptist             38:26.9  7:45 
      58        68 James Egan               Jr Knox                          38:32.7  7:46 
      59       147 James Novak                 Triton                        39:12.6  7:54 
      60       136 Jacob Harshman           Fr Sauk Valley CC                41:15.4  8:18 
      61        94 Ryan Gick                Fr Maranatha Baptist             45:47.5  9:13 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    30  Beloit                                (29:05.1  145:25.4 1:44.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Gray                Sr 28:07.9
  2      5  Alberto Torres            Jr 28:49.2
  3      6  George Gray               Sr 29:07.9
  4      7  Forrest Lloyd             So 29:28.3
  5     10  Daniel Arkes              Fr 29:52.1
  6   ( 16) Khusrav Mahkomov          Sr 30:59.1
  7   ( 17) Jack Klobucar             Fr 31:07.5
   
  2.    53  Knox                                  (29:51.6  149:17.7 3:47.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Brian Cole                Sr 27:52.4
  2      3  Victor Schultz               28:45.0
  3      9  Joseph Gilmore               29:41.1
  4     18  Zachary Barnes            Fr 31:19.8
  5     22  Jonathan Rico             Fr 31:39.4
  6   ( 23) Ben Hosto                    31:41.5
  7   ( 26) Martin Soto               Fr 32:40.8
   
  3.    94  Indiana University Northwest          (31:22.4  156:52.0 4:17.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Timothy Huber             So 29:35.9
  2     11  Miguel Tapia              Fr 29:54.1
  3     14  Brandon Hurson            Fr 30:34.5
  4     27  Jacob Galvan              Fr 32:53.8
  5     34  Carlos Luna               So 33:53.7
  6   ( 36) Tyler Fricke              Fr 34:25.8
   
  4.   104  Rockford                              (31:37.1  158:05.3 4:30.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Christian Devant          Fr 28:49.0
  2     20  John Finley               Jr 31:29.0
  3     21  Joe Werkheiser            Fr 31:33.0
  4     28  Cristan Newton            So 32:55.2
  5     31  Nathaniel Hegge           Fr 33:19.1
   
  5.   108  Sauk Valley CC                        (31:46.3  158:51.2 3:11.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Peter Delafuente          Fr 30:00.9
  2     13  Braedon Bonnell           Fr 30:11.3
  3     24  Quincy Coomes             Fr 32:23.3
  4     29  Tanner Mortonson          So 33:03.7
  5     30  Scott Heath               So 33:12.0
  6   ( 38) Justin Hunter             Fr 34:41.0
  7   ( 39) Dakota Trancoso           So 35:11.6
   
  6.   124  Maranatha Baptist                     (32:22.1  161:50.4 3:04.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Caleb Wagner              Jr 30:36.0
  2     19  Cameron Rankin            Fr 31:26.8
  3     25  Ethan Pyle                Sr 32:31.9
  4     32  Daniel Ackeret            Fr 33:34.9
  5     33  Timothy Kile              Jr 33:40.8
  6   ( 35) Joshua Kruit              So 34:06.7
  7   ( 37) Benjamin Peden            Jr 34:35.6


